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R OIS

FRKEE
putay

= amigtn
i i b -t =L
FeLFER / ADSS-24F ADSS-48F ADSS-T2F ADSS-96F ADSS-120F ADSS-144F
BIGEEE m 50 100 200 300 400 500
SKREMF-KIE m/s 25 25 25 25 25 25
SREM-BKEE mm 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAAFETKS N 800 1700 3700 4500 6000 8700
BENMES kg/km 65 87 128 121 137 140
FeFgE
LR / G.652D G.655
HAZF@1310nm dB/km <0.36 S
HAZR@1550nm dB/km <0.22 <0.25
1310nmiEHEREMFD pm (8.6-9.4)£0.6 (8.0-11.0) £0.6
SERERLER (AcC) nm <1260 <1450
MR R IR 51
RIIMERE (K HA/A2HR) N RIBIGITHAE
FERMERE (K HA/4GHA) N/100 mm 1000/2200
LEn12 (RS B07S) mm 12.5D/20D
THEEITRE °C -40~+60
ERACERE °C -40~+60
MILRE °C -10~+60
RHEKE

< HEKE 2km.3km
cAREFEFERBRKME
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